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Microil Typical Physical Properties

Weight per Gallon

API Gravity

Viscosity, Kinematic @ 40° degrees C
Viscosity, Kinematic @ 100° degrees C
Viscosity, Saybolt @ 100° degrees F
Viscosity, Saybolt @ 210° degrees F
Viscosity Index

Flash Point, °C(°F)

Pour Point, °C(°F)

Dielectric Strength

kVa (ASTM D877b)

Density 15°C, kg/l

8.3 Ibs.
23.9
29.5
4.37
154
41

7
168(334)
-40(-40)
> 30

0.91



